
COURSE EQUIVALENCIES FROM BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION/MANAGEMENT CONCENTRATION (PTI) TO 

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS (RMU) 

 

 

BREAKDOWN OF COURSE EQUIVALENTS 

PTI COURSES RMU EQUIVALENT 

CRSE NO COURSE TITLE CRSE NO COURSE TITLE 

Management Concentration  

ACC100 Financial Accounting I  Not Applicable 

ACC110 Financial Accounting II ACCT1010 Introduction to Financial Accounting 

ACC230 Accounting Information Systems  Open Elective 

BUS100 Introduction to Business  Open Elective 

BUS110 Principles of Management MGMT3100 Management Theory and Practice 

BUS120 

BUS200 

BUS220 

BUS240 

HMA250 

MKT100 

MKT200 

Business Law 

International Business 

Human Resource Management 

Small Business Management 

Meeting and Event Planning 

Principles of Marketing 

Professional Selling 

BLAW1050 

 

 

 

 

MARK3100 

Legal Environment of Business 

Open Elective  

Open Elective 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Principles of Marketing 

Not Applicable 

  

Program Requirements  

BUS105 

BUS107 

BUS235 

GSD175 

GSI200 

ITA107 

MKT210 

Business Mathematics 

Computer Applications 

Database Applications for Business 

Career Development 

Internship 

Spreadsheet Applications 

E-Commerce and Internet Sales 

 

INFS1020 

Not Applicable 

Introduction to Decision Support Systems 

Concentration Course 

Not Applicable 

3 Concentration Courses and Open Elec 

Open Elective 

Not Applicable 

  

General Education  

GEE100 

GEE150 

GEE211 

GEM125 

GES100 

GES130 

GES140 

GES150 

English Composition I 

English Composition II 

Effective Speech 

Personal Finance 

Psychology 

Ethics 

Economics 

Critical Thinking 

COSK1220 

COSK1221 

COSK2220 

 

PSYC1010 

HUMA1010 

ECON1010 

HUMA1010 

Reading/Writing Strategies (Open Elective) 

Argument and Research 

Public Speaking/Persuasion 

Not Applicable 

General Psychology 

Introduction to Humanities: Art and Music 

Survey of Economics 

Open Elective 
 

 

 
 


